NHS Education South West
Dental Postgraduate Department

Programme

09.15

09.30

09.40

10.15

10.45

11.45

13.00

14.00

15.00

15.15

16.15

What's New in Dental Trauma?

15-06-23-1
Date and venue:
Tuesday 23rd June 2015
Buckerell Lodge
Exeter
North and East Devon

Course Organiser:
Samantha Braddock

Course Lecturer:
Paul HR Wilson Consultant in Restorative Dentistry

Registration

Introduction

Linking pulpal physiology to trauma

Coffee

The scope of oro-dental injuries

Contemporary acute management

Lunch

Rehabilitation, long-term complications & legal aspects
Tea

Case scenarios & discussions

Close

NHS

South West



NHS Education South West m

Dental Postgraduate Department South West

Aim: This interactive and popular course will update participants in the contemporary
management of dental trauma.
Objectives: by the end of the course, participants will;

1. Have an understanding of the pathophysiology of different types of traumatic
injuries to teeth

2. Be aware of the latest guidelines in the management of traumatic injuries to teeth

3. Have an in-depth understanding of contemporary materials in the management of
the traumatised tooth.



