NHS Education South West Dental Postgraduate Department



What's New in Dental Trauma?

15-06-23-1

Date and venue:
Tuesday 23rd June 2015
Buckerell Lodge
Exeter
North and East Devon

Course Organiser: Samantha Braddock

Course Lecturer:
Paul HR Wilson Consultant in Restorative Dentistry

Programme

09.15	Registration
09.30	Introduction
09.40	Linking pulpal physiology to trauma
10.15	Coffee
10.45	The scope of oro-dental injuries
11.45	Contemporary acute management
13.00	Lunch
14.00	Rehabilitation, long-term complications & legal aspects
15.00	Tea
15.15	Case scenarios & discussions
16.15	Close

NHS Education South West Dental Postgraduate Department



Aim: This interactive and popular course will update participants in the contemporary management of dental trauma.

Objectives: by the end of the course, participants will;

- 1. Have an understanding of the pathophysiology of different types of traumatic injuries to teeth
- 2. Be aware of the latest guidelines in the management of traumatic injuries to teeth
- 3. Have an in-depth understanding of contemporary materials in the management of the traumatised tooth.